SSR-1
Solid State Power Relays
Model R2025
FEATURES
100% functionally and surge tested
48 to 330 VAC load voltage
4000 V isolation
Optically coupled

available in either Form A (SPST-NO) or
Form B (SPST-NC) output configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CONFIGURATION PART NUMBER
3 to 30 VAC/DC Normally Open, 25 A SNC-R2025-507
70 to 140 VAC Normally Open, 25 A SNC-R2025-501
3 to 30 VAC/DC Normally Closed, 25 A SNC-R2025-517
70 to 140 VAC Normally Closed, 25 A SNC-R2025-511
SPECIFICATIONS
ALL MODELS
Max. Load Current*: 25 A
Max. Peak Transient Voltage: 600 Vpk